# L07000040796

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	Idress)	٠.
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>:</del> #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	<u></u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	
·		
(Bu (Do Certified Copies  Special Instructions to	cument Number) Certificates	ne)

Office Use Only



600095920276

04/16/07--01038--026 \*\*155.00

07 APR 16 PM12: 26

# **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Co	rporations					
SUBJECT: KO	C CRAWFORD DRYV	WALL LLC				
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Comp	any)			
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filin	g.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	<b>द</b> :			
EUGENE [	D. ASHMAN					
	(	Name of Person)				
EUGENE [	D. ASHMAN CPA					
<del></del>	(	(Firm/Company)				
P.O. BOX	3990					t"'3
		(Address)			07	NASS.
SPRING H	HILL, FL 34611-39	990			07 APR 16	22
	(City	/State and Zip Cod	e)		16	925
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:			PH 12: 27	NPORA
GENE ASHMAN		at ( 352	、666-555	7	27	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Coo	le & Daytime To	elephone Number)		.,,
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:					
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy	у	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is end	us &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton I	fourier Addrestion Section of Corporatio Building ecutive Center	ns		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:		
KC CRAWFORD DRYWALL			_
(Must end with the words "Limited Lia	bility Company, "Limited	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C	,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	et address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability	Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
18120 OZARK DRIVE		18120 OZARK DRIVE	
HUDSON, FL 34667		HUDSON, FL 34667	
(The Limited Liability Company cannobusiness entity with an active Florida  The name and the Florida stre	ot serve as its own Registe registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signa ared Agent. You must designate an individual or a segistered agent are:	SECRETAR BIVISION OF C
18120 Oz	ZARK DRIVE		<b>1</b>
	Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	JORPORKITION PH 12: 27
HUDSON		FL 34667	SHO CHS
	City, State, a	nd Zip	
liability company at the pl registered agent and agree to statutes relating to the prop	ace designated in the act in this capacity act and complete per	ccept service of process for the above in certificate, I hereby accept the appoint I further agree to comply with the proformance of my duties, and I am family tered agent as provided for in Chapter	ointment as covisions of all liar with and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	KANAWHA CRAWFORD	
	18120 OZARK DRIVE	
	HUDSON, FL 34667	
MGR	PEGGY A. CRAWFORD	
	18120 OZARK DRIVE	
	HUDSON, FL 34667	
		07
	<u></u>	
		7:21Hd
	<u> </u>	`:`
(Use attachment if necessary)		
		(OD-10)
LE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: ( st be specific and cannot be more than five bu	OPTIONA

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

KANAWHA CRAWFORD

Typed or printed name of signee

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)